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Package 2 Package 3 Package 4 Package 5

$6,375

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$12,500

$12,810

$3,000

$2,500

$2,500

$8,625 $10,500 $12,750 $16,125

Partner Feature Email 

GTC Central Intranet Banner Ad

Weekly Wrap Up Banner Ad

Agent Profiler Display Ad

Social Media Campaign

Website O�ers Page

Oltre Full Page Ad

SOAR Campaign (Social Media +
Website O�ers Page included)

Tactic Price

Turnkey Packages

$8,500 $11,500 $14,000 $17,000 $21,500Retail Pricing

Packaged Pricing 

% Savings 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

OLTRE

$21,232

$28,310

25%


