

# Turnkey Packages

GLOBAL TRAVEL  
COLLECTION

	Tactic Price	Package 1	Package 2	Package 3	Package 4	Package 5	OLTRE
B2B Advisor Tactics	Partner Feature Email	\$3,000	●	●	●	●	●
	GTC Central Intranet Banner Ad	\$2,500	●		●	●	
	Weekly Wrap Up Banner Ad	\$3,000		●	●	●	●
	Agent Profiler Display Ad	\$3,000				●	●
	Social Media Campaign	\$2,500		●	●	●	
	Website Offers Page	\$3,000	●	●	●	●	
	SOAR Campaign (Social Media + Website Offers Page included)	\$12,500					●
	Oltre Full Page Ad	\$12,810					●
<b>Retail Pricing</b>		\$8,500	\$11,500	\$14,000	\$17,000	\$21,500	\$28,310
<b>Packaged Pricing</b>		\$6,375	\$8,625	\$10,500	\$12,750	\$16,125	\$21,232
<b>% Savings</b>		25%	25%	25%	25%	25%	25%